
OFFICIAL: TOWNSHIP OF
SCOTT

ALLEGHENY COUNTY, PA
NOTICE OF MEETING

DATES FOR 2025
SCOTT TOWNSHIP

BOARD OF
COMMISSIONERS
Scott Township

Municipal Building, 301
Lindsay Road, Scott

Township.
AGENDA MEETING - 2nd
Tuesday of each month at

7:30 p.m. in the Main Meeting
Room,

Tuesday, January 14 Tuesday,
July 08

Tuesday, February 11 Tuesday,
August 12

Tuesday, March 11 Tuesday,
September 09

Tuesday, April 08 Tuesday,
October 14

Tuesday, May 13 Tuesday,
November 11 Tuesday, June
10 Tuesday, December 09
REGULAR MEETING – 4th
Tuesday of each month at

7:30 p.m. in the Main Meeting
Room,

Tuesday, January 28 Tuesday,
July 22

Tuesday, February 25 Tuesday,
August 26

Tuesday, March 25 Tuesday,
September 23

Tuesday, April 22 Tuesday,
October 28

Tuesday, May 27 Tuesday,
November 25

Tuesday, June 24 Tuesday,
December 23 @ 5:00 pm

 SCOTT TOWNSHIP
PLANNING COMMISSION

1ST Wednesday of each
month – 7:30 p.m. in the Main

Meeting Room
Thursday, January 02
Wednesday, July 02

Wednesday, February 05
Wednesday, August 06
Wednesday, March 05

Wednesday, September 03
Wednesday, April 02

Wednesday, October 01
Wednesday, May 07

Wednesday, November 05
Wednesday, June 04

Wednesday, December 03
 ZONING HEARING BOARD

3rd Thursday of each month –
7:00 p.m. in the Main Meeting

Room, as needed
 Thursday, January 16

Thursday, July 17
Thursday, February 20
Thursday, August 21

Thursday, March 20 Thursday,
September 18

Thursday, April 17 Thursday,
October 16

Thursday, May 15 Thursday,
November 20

Thursday, June 19 Thursday,
December 18

COMMISSIONERS
COMMITTEE MEETINGS

1ST Monday of each month at
7:00 p.m. in the Main Meeting

Room, except:
No meeting: September 1

1st Tuesday of each month –
7:00 p.m. in the Main Meeting

Room
No meeting: November 4

Sewer Committee
1st Monday and 3rd Monday
of each month – 7:00 pm as
needed in the Main Meeting

Room.
No meeting: September 1
Environmental Advisory

Committee
2nd Wednesday of each

month – 7:30 pm as needed in
the Main Meeting Room.


